December '22

January 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

14

21

13

‘12

11
|

10

20

19

28

27

26

18

17

16

15

' 25

24

31

Notes

22

30

29




March '23

January '23

— 00 LN
DT AN

ON< o
LS aam

omo
=N~ ®»

= =03

< 00
Ll PN

Mo~
S ©IRAN

N W
LA i N

< — 00
DS NN

Mmoo~
LOgRA

N W
FUOLagaN

— 00 LN

= <0384
oONS

T31123

omo
S NoSdm

PREPT

February 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

11

18

10

17

16

25

24

23

15

14

13

12

22

21

28

Notes

19

27

26




April '23
SMTWTF S
5
2
9
6

February '23
SMTWTF S

1 2 3 4
1

March 2023

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1

Monday

Sunday

11

18

2

10

17

16

15

14

13

25

24

31

23

30

12

22

21

29

28

Notes

19

27

26




May '23

March '23

Mmoo~
DO N

N O
LN aN

— 00 LN
FYaaw

ON< o
S o358 H

omno
=N~ ®»

NN
S 0ol

< — 00
A RNEN

— 00 LN
DT AN

ON< o
L= PNR

omo
=N~ ®»

= =0 dQQ

< — 00
Ll PN

Mo~
S ©IRAN

N W
LA R i N

April 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

Ln ~ )
- et N _ N
< (= 00
- ~ N
() o N
- ~ N
o~ ) T.)
- - ~

(%]

g

~ 0 10 IS
- - N
o N <
— - N

T.) ) o

o | ~ o™




April '23

Saturday

1

8
1
2
2

SMTWTF S
5
2
9
6
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Sunday

May 2023

6

13

20

12

‘11

10

19

18

17

16

15

27

26

25

14

24

23

31

30

Notes

21

29

28




July '23

ay '23

June 2023

>
(1)
©
S
=
fras
(1°)
@ o N <
a2 - - N
_
>
(1)
©
‘=
w
(o) o
N o — N 7%
>
©
©
a
S
=
=
- N ~ o))
i 0 - ~ N
>
©
©
an
()
c
©
=
< (=] o]
™~ — ~ N
>
©
©
an
()
= n
:
() N
= - m N =
>
(1)
©
c
m
~ ) O
n - - ~
>
©
©
c
=
(7]
- Ln
< - X N




August '23

June '23

N O W
DDA N

— 00 LN
Ll gy

oON<S
FMNSaRm

= N33R

naoND
=00 gNA

— 00
s ~32%

mo~
v Ogdw

o~N<
DN AN

RS

- 0 RR

= ~3R%

Mmoo~
Ll S Iy N

N W
S w3idA

— 00 LN
v AN

July 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

15

14

13

22

21

29

28

20

27

12

11

10

' 19

18

26

25

Notes

16

24

23

31

30




September '23
SMTW
5
1
1
2

July '23
SMTWTF S
5
2
9
6

1

8
1
2
2

August 2023

Saturday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Sunday

~ o)) T
Ln - — ~
l
- () LN
< - 71 N A
4 |
o =) N < -
— - N )
(o) (00} o
N S o o~ M
(%]
g
(@]
- " n N 2 :
< - 0
~ - ~ o~
() o N
©o - ~ 72




October '23

August '23

< — 0
DS NN

Mmoo~
LOgR A

N W
FUOLaaN

— 00 L

= <0848
oON<S

T31123

omo
S NoSdm

PRSI

N O W
DDA N

— 00 LN
Ll g |

oONS
FMNSaRm

= N33R

- 0 RR

— 00
s ~32%

Mmoo~
v OgRAN

September 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

16

15

14

13

12

11

23

22

30

29

21

28

10

' 20

19

27

26

Notes

17

25

24




November '23

September '23
SMTW

— 00 LN
D AN

oN<
=N

omo
=N~ ®»

= =03

< 00
Ll PN

Mo~
S ©IRAN

N W
LA i N

»w N9

Lk

< 00
Ll PN

Mo~
O

~N O ©
NN

— 00 LN
IR

oN<
L= PN

October 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

14
21

13
20

12
19

11
18

10
17

28

27

26

25

24

31

Notes

22

30

29




December '23

October '23

November 2023

31

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

- 0 LN
< - - ~ _
|
o ~ <
™M | ! ~ v
T.) o0 (=)
N o e o~ M
N ~ L))
- B - ~ N
(%]
g
< - 00 o
™~ — o~ Y =
(40] o N~
©o - ~ o
~ ) T.)
Ln - - ~




January '24

November '23

Mmoo~
DO N

N O
LN aN

— 00 LN
FYaaw

ON< o
S o358 H

omno
=N~ ®»

NN
S 0ol

< — 00
A RNEN

— 00 LN
DT AN

oN<
=N

omo
=N~ ®»

= =0 dQQ

< — 00
Ll PN

Mo~
S ©IRAN

N W
LA R i N

December 2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Sunday

16

12 13 14 15

11

10

23

22

| 30

29

21

28

' 20

19

27

26

Notes

17

25

24

31




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

